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1/4" Ratchet, driver & socket set

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Sockets are stamped with measurements on the flat side for easy-to-read visibility.
	■ Comfortable Tri-Lobe screwdriver handle optimised for maximum user comfort and high torque 
applications.

	■ SHOCKWAVE™ IMPACT DUTY Screwdriver bits

1/4˝ Drive ratchet, spanner & deep socket 
premium set

	■ MILWAUKEE® ratchet with 90 ratcheting teeth for only 4° of arc swing and stubby handle design for 
better access.

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and  wrench-ready design.
	■ Flex head ratcheting spanner with 144 tooth count providing an arc swing of 2.5° allowing access in 
tighter spaces.

	■ SHOCKWAVE™ IMPACT DUTY Screwdriver bits

NEW

NEW

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 42 pc 1/4˝ Drive ratchet, spanner & deep socket 
premium set metric 42 1 4932498382 4058546522513

 

1/4˝ Drive deep sockets: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 mm, Screwdriver 
handle, SHOCKWAVE™ IMPACT DUTY screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, 
PZ2, PZ3, SL 4.5, SL 5.5, Hex 3, Hex 4, Hex 5, Hex 6, Hex 8, T10 BO, T15 BO, 
T20 BO, T25 BO, T27 BO, T30 BO, T40 BO, Flex Head Ratcheting Combination 
Spanner: 8 mm, 10 mm, 13 mm

     

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a
1/4˝ Ratchet, Driver & Socket set in 
PACKOUT™compatible box 38 1 4932498381 4058546522506

 

1/4 Ratchet , 1/4 Tri-lobe screwdriver handle, Standard sockets: 5.5 mm, 
6 mm, 7 mm 8 mm, 9 mm, 10 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm, 13 mm, 14 mm, 
Extensions: 76 mm, 152 mm, Shockwave Bits: SL4.5 / SL5.5 / SL6.5 / PH1 / 
PH2 / PH3 / PZ1 / PZ2 / PZ3 / HEX 3 / HEX 4 / HEX 5 / HEX 6 / HEX 8 / TR10 / 
TR15 / TR20 / TR25 / TR27 / TR30 / TR40, Uni joint, Socket adaptor, 1/4SQ-
1/4 Hex socket
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Tradesman 3/8˝ ratchet set

	■ Pivoting ratchet head.
	■ Slim profile design for better access.
	■ Square shaped sockets compatible with combination spaners.
	■ Organised and portable storage solution.

1/4˝ Compact ratchet set

	■ MILWAUKEE® ratchet with 90 ratcheting teeth for only 4° of arc swing and stubby handle design for 
better access.

	■ FOUR FLAT SIDES™ sockets providing a wrench ready and anti-roll design.
	■ Designed for use with impact drivers the SHOCKWAVE™ IMPACT DUTY bits line is not only ideal for 
heavy duty impact applications, but also delivers a full system solution for all the user's drilling and 
fastening needs.

	■ High quality textile pouch and removable foam insert.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Compact Ratchet Set 39 PC 39 6 4932492672 4058546475437

 

1/4˝ compact ratchet, 1/4˝ universal joint, 76mm extension, 13x 1/4˝ sockets (4, 
4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm) , 1/4˝ Sq to 1/4˝ socket adapter, 
22x SHOCKWAVE™ IMPACT DUTY Bits (PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2, TX BO8, TX BO10, 
TX BO15, TX BO20, TX BO25, TX BO30, TX BO40, SL0.8x5x5, TX 10, TX 15, TX 
20, TX 25, TX 30, TX 40, Hex 3mm, Hex 4mm, Hex 5mm, Hex 6mm)

     

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 

Tradesman 3/8�I���U�D�W�F�K�H�W���V�H�W�����������S�F��

12 1 48229001 045242495078 6 13 6 13 3/8˝ sockets: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18 and 19 mm. 
3/8˝ ratchet. 152 mm extension. 1/4˝ to 3/8˝ adaptor and  
3/8˝ to 1/4˝ adaptor
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1/4˝ drive ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a 1/4˝ drive compact ratchet 76 1 1 4932479646 4058546374402

b 1/4˝ drive ratchet 152 1 1 48229014 045242513017

c 1/4˝ drive long ratchet 229 1 1 4932479647 4058546374419

milwaukeetool.co.uk

1/4˝ drive flex head ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Versatile lockable flex head: Switch between 7 locking positions and freely moving head.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.
	■ Standard and extended handle lengths for easier access in tight spaces or extra leverage.

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ drive flexible head ratchet 140 1 1 4932479648 4058546374426

 1/4˝ drive long flexible head ratchet 229 1 1 4932479649 4058546374433

Spinner handle

	■ Ergonomically shaped TRI-LOBE handle design to comfortable apply high torque.
	■ Anti-roll protection due to TRI-LOBE design.
	■ Ball detent for a secure hold onto sockets.
	■ Lanyard hole for easy attachment to the Milwaukee safety range to allow use at heights.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive spinner handle 1 1 4932493960 4058546511203

1/4˝ Drive chrome sockets with FOUR FLAT™ 
sides

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.
	■ Stamped sizes for easy visibility.
	■ Chrome finish.

 Description Width (mm) Diameter 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ drive - 4 mm 9.7 6.8 25 1 1 4932479992 4058546377861

 1/4˝ drive - 4.5 mm 9.7 7.2 25 1 1 4932479993 4058546377878

 1/4˝ drive - 5 mm 9.5 8 25 1 1 4932478312 4058546345037

 1/4˝ drive - 5.5 mm 9.5 8.6 25 1 1 4932478313 4058546345044

 1/4˝ drive - 6 mm 9.5 9.5 25 1 1 4932478314 4058546345051

 1/4˝ drive - 7 mm 9.5 10.7 25 1 1 4932478315 4058546345068

 1/4˝ drive - 8 mm 9.5 11.8 25 1 1 4932478316 4058546345075

 1/4˝ drive - 9 mm 11.1 12.8 25 1 1 4932478317 4058546345082

 1/4˝ drive - 10 mm 11.1 14.5 25 1 1 4932478318 4058546345099

 1/4˝ drive - 11 mm 12.7 15.8 25 1 1 4932478319 4058546345105

 1/4˝ drive - 12 mm 14 16.8 25 1 1 4932478320 4058546345112

 1/4˝ drive - 13 mm 14.3 17.8 25 1 1 4932478321 4058546345129

 1/4˝ drive - 14 mm 15.9 19.8 25 1 1 4932478322 4058546345136

 1/4˝ drive - 15 mm 16 20.8 25 1 1 4932478323 4058546345143

 1/4˝ deep drive - 4 mm 9.7 7.2 50 1 1 4932479994 4058546377885

 1/4˝ deep drive - 4.5 mm 9.7 20.8 50 1 1 4932479995 4058546377892

 1/4˝ drive deep - 5 mm 9.3 8 50 1 1 4932478324 4058546345150

 1/4˝ drive deep - 5.5 mm 9.3 8.6 50 1 1 4932478325 4058546345167

 1/4˝ drive deep - 6 mm 9.3 9.8 50 1 1 4932478326 4058546345174

 1/4˝ drive deep - 7 mm 9.3 10.8 50 1 1 4932478327 4058546345181

 1/4˝ drive deep - 8 mm 9.3 11.8 50 1 1 4932478328 4058546345198

 1/4˝ drive deep - 9 mm 10.8 12.8 50 1 1 4932478329 4058546345204

 1/4˝ drive deep - 10 mm 10.8 14.8 50 1 1 4932478330 4058546345211

 1/4˝ drive deep - 11 mm 12.4 15.8 50 1 1 4932478331 4058546345228

 1/4˝ drive deep - 12 mm 13.7 16.8 50 1 1 4932478332 4058546345235

 1/4˝ drive deep - 13 mm 14 17.8 50 1 1 4932478333 4058546345242

 1/4˝ drive deep - 14 mm 15.6 19.8 50 1 1 4932478334 4058546345259

 1/4˝ drive deep - 15 mm 15.6 20.8 50 1 1 4932478335 4058546345266

1/4˝ Drive hex bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive 2mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480823 4058546411084

 1/4˝ Drive 2.5mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480824 4058546411091

 1/4˝ Drive 3mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480825 4058546411107

 1/4˝ Drive 4mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480826 4058546411114

 1/4˝ Drive 5mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480827 4058546411121

 1/4˝ Drive 6mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480828 4058546411138

 1/4˝ Drive Metric Hex Bit Socket Set - 6 pc 6 1 4932480566 4058546408510

 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm        

NEW
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1/4˝ Drive adapter

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.
	■ Drive size conversion for increasing the drive size of ratchet allowing usage on a wider variety of 
sockets.

	■ Laser engraved size ID for easy and quick size identification.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive 1/4˝F X 3/8˝M Adapter 1 1 4932480646 4058546409319

1/4˝ Drive torx bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive T8 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480792 4058546410773

 1/4˝ Drive T10 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480793 4058546410780

 1/4˝ Drive T15 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480794 4058546410797

 1/4˝ Drive T20 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480795 4058546410803

 1/4˝ Drive T25 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480796 4058546410810

 1/4˝ Drive T27 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480797 4058546410827

 1/4˝ Drive T30 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480798 4058546410834

 1/4˝ Drive T40 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480799 4058546410841

a 1/4˝ Drive Torx Bit Socket Set - 6 pc 6 1 4932480563 4058546414160

 T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27      

b 1/4˝ and 3/8˝ Drive Torx Bit Socket Set - 13 pc 13 1 4932480565 4058546408503

 
1/4˝ Drive: T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27; 3/8˝ Drive: T30, T40, T45, T47, T50, 
T55, T60      

1/4˝ Drive universal joint adapter

	■ Universal Joint provides easier access in hard to reach spaces to get every job done, both in the 
garage and on the jobsite.

	■ Ball detent securely holds the socket to the adapter.
	■ Chrome finish for optimal resistance to corrosion and rust.

1/4˝ Drive bit holder

	■ Spring collar to securely hold bits.
	■ Chrome finish for improved rust protection.
	■ 1/4˝ Hex bit reception to work with the most common bit sizes.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive Bit Holder for 1/4˝ Hex Bits 1 1 4932493961 4058546511210

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive Universal Joint Adapter 1 1 4932493357 4058546482282

NEW 1/4˝ Drive extensions

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.

3/8˝ drive ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a 3/8˝ drive compact ratchet 127 1 1 4932479650 4058546374440

b 3/8˝ drive ratchet 216 1 1 48229038 045242513024

c 3/8˝ drive long ratchet 305 1 1 4932479651 4058546374457

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive 38mm extension 1 1 4932480907 4058546411923

 1/4˝ Drive 76mm extension 1 1 4932480908 4058546411930

 1/4˝ Drive 152mm extension 1 1 4932480909 4058546411947

 1/4˝ Drive 356mm extension 1 1 4932480910 4058546411954

 1/4˝ drive extension set - 4 pc 4 1 4932480637 4058546409227

 38mm, 76mm, 152mm, 356mm      

1/4˝ Drive wobble extensions

	■ Wobble functionality provides additional access in tight spaces and can also be used as a standard 
extension when fully inserted.

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/4˝ Drive 51mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480919 4058546412043

 1/4˝ Drive 102mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480920 4058546412050

 1/4˝ Drive 152mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480921 4058546412067

 1/4˝ Drive 305mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480922 4058546412074

 4pc 1/4˝ Drive wobble extension set 4 1 4932480640 4058546409258

 51mm, 102mm, 152mm, 305mm        

NEW
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3/8˝ drive flex head ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Versatile lockable flex head: Switch between 9 locking positions and freely moving head.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.
	■ Standard and extended handle lengths for easier access in tight spaces or extra leverage.

3/8˝ Drive chrome sockets with FOUR FLAT™ 
sides

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.
	■ Stamped sizes for easy visibility.
	■ Chrome finish.

 Description Width (mm) Diameter 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ drive - 6 mm 14.3 10.3 28 1 1 4932478336 4058546345273

 3/8˝ drive - 7 mm 14.3 10.9 28 1 1 4932478337 4058546345280

 3/8˝ drive - 8 mm 14.3 12 28 1 1 4932478338 4058546345297

 3/8˝ drive - 9 mm 14.3 13.3 28 1 1 4932478339 4058546345303

 3/8˝ drive - 10 mm 14.3 14.8 28 1 1 4932478340 4058546345310

 3/8˝ drive - 11 mm 14.3 16.3 28 1 1 4932478341 4058546345327

 3/8˝ drive - 12 mm 14.3 17.8 28 1 1 4932478342 4058546345334

 3/8˝ drive - 13 mm 15.9 18.3 28 1 1 4932478343 4058546345341

 3/8˝ drive - 14 mm 15.9 19.8 28 1 1 4932478344 4058546345358

 3/8˝ drive - 15 mm 17 21.3 28 1 1 4932478345 4058546345365

 3/8˝ drive - 16 mm 17.5 22 28 1 1 4932478346 4058546345372

 3/8˝ drive - 17 mm 19 23.8 28 1 1 4932478347 4058546345389

 3/8˝ drive - 18 mm 20 24.3 28 1 1 4932478348 4058546345396

 3/8˝ drive - 19 mm 20 25.8 28 1 1 4932478349 4058546345402

 3/8˝ drive - 20 mm 22.7 27.8 30 1 1 4932479996 4058546377908

 3/8˝ drive - 21 mm 22.7 27.8 30 1 1 4932479997 4058546377915

 3/8˝ drive - 22 mm 23.7 29.8 30 1 1 4932479998 4058546377922

 3/8˝ drive - 23 mm 26.7 31.8 30 1 1 4932479999 4058546377939

 3/8˝ drive - 24 mm 26.7 31.8 30 1 1 4932480000 4058546377946

 3/8˝ drive deep - 6 mm 14 10.3 63 1 1 4932478350 4058546345419

 3/8˝ drive deep - 7 mm 14 10.9 63 1 1 4932478351 4058546345426

 3/8˝ drive deep - 8 mm 14 12 63 1 1 4932478352 4058546345433

 3/8˝ drive deep - 9 mm 14 13.3 63 1 1 4932478353 4058546345440

 3/8˝ drive deep - 10 mm 14 14.5 63 1 1 4932478354 4058546345457

 3/8˝ drive deep - 11 mm 14 16.8 63 1 1 4932478355 4058546345464

 3/8˝ drive deep - 12 mm 14 17.3 63 1 1 4932478356 4058546345471

 3/8˝ drive deep - 13 mm 16 18.8 63 1 1 4932478357 4058546345488

 3/8˝ drive deep - 14 mm 17 19.8 63 1 1 4932478358 4058546345495

 3/8˝ drive deep - 15 mm 18 21.3 63 1 1 4932478359 4058546345501

 3/8˝ drive deep - 16 mm 19 21.8 63 1 1 4932478360 4058546345518

 3/8˝ drive deep - 17 mm 21 23.8 63 1 1 4932478361 4058546345525

 3/8˝ drive deep - 18 mm 21 24.3 63 1 1 4932478362 4058546345532

 3/8˝ drive deep - 19 mm 22 25.8 63 1 1 4932478363 4058546345549

 3/8˝ deep drive - 20 mm 22.7 27.8 63 1 1 4932480001 4058546377953

 3/8˝ deep drive - 21 mm 22.7 27.8 63 1 1 4932480002 4058546377960

 3/8˝ deep drive - 22 mm 23.7 29.8 63 1 1 4932480003 4058546377977

 3/8˝ deep drive - 23 mm 26.7 31.8 63 1 1 4932480004 4058546377984

 3/8˝ deep drive - 24 mm 26.7 31.8 63 1 1 4932480005 4058546377991

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ drive flexible head ratchet 216 1 1 4932479652 4058546374464

 3/8˝ drive long flexible head ratchet 305 1 1 4932479653 4058546374471

3/8˝ Drive spark plug socket

	■ Dual-material rubber retainer prevents wear down and enables secure hold.
	■ Stamped sizes for quick and easy identification.
	■ Knurling area for better finger grip.
	■ Pin hole to enable securing of socket.

3/8˝ Drive chrome socket set

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides
	■ Stamped sizes for easy visibility
	■ Chrome finish for easy cleaning and corrosion protection
	■ Stored on a socket rail for better tool organization

 Description Height (mm) Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a
3/8˝ Drive 10PC Metric 
Chrome Sockets 44 273 10 1 4932492507 4058546418748

b
3/8˝ Drive 10PC 
Imperial Chrome 
Sockets

44 273 10 1 4932492508 4058546418755

c
3/8˝ Drive 10 PC Metric 
Deep Chrome Sockets 77 273 10 1 4932492509 4058546418762

d
3/8˝ Drive 10PC 
Imperial Deep Chrome 
Socket Set

77 273 10 1 4932492510 4058546418779

 Description Length 
(mm)

Diameter 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 
3/8˝ Drive 9/16˝ Spark Plug 
Socket 68 14.29 1 1 4932480674 4058546409593

 
3/8˝ Drive 14mm Spark Plug 
Socket 68 14 1 1 4932480679 4058546409647

 
3/8˝Drive 16mm Spark Plug 
Socket 68 16 1 1 4932480676 4058546409616

 
3/8˝ Drive 16mm Magnetic 
Spark Plug Socket 68 16 1 1 4932480675 4058546409609

 
3/8˝ Drive 18mm Spark Plug 
Socket 68 18 1 1 4932480680 4058546409654

 
3/8˝ Drive 20.8mm Spark 
Plug Socket 68 20.8 1 1 4932480677 4058546409623

 
3/8˝ Drive 20.8mm 
Magnetic Spark Plug 
Socket

68 20.8 1 1 4932480678 4058546409630

3/8˝ Drive spark plug socket set 4pc

	■ Dual-material rubber retainer prevents wear down and enables secure hold.
	■ Stamped sizes for quick and easy identification.
	■ Knurling area for better finger grip.
	■ Pin hole to enable securing of socket.

NEW

 Description Min. order 
quantity

Pack 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 4pc 3/8˝Drive spark plug socket set on rail 1 1 4932498383 4058546522520
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3/8˝ Drive adapter

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.
	■ Drive size conversion for increasing or decreasing the drive size of ratchet allowing usage on a 
wider variety of sockets.

	■ Laser engraved size ID for easy and quick size identification.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.

milwaukeetool.co.uk

3/8˝ Drive torx bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive T10 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480800 4058546410858

 3/8˝ Drive T15 bit socket 1 1 4932480801 4058546410865

 3/8˝ Drive T20 bit socket 1 1 4932480802 4058546410872

 3/8˝ Drive T25 bit socket 1 1 4932480803 4058546410889

 3/8˝ Drive T27 bit socket 1 1 4932480804 4058546410896

 3/8˝ Drive T30 bit socket 1 1 4932480805 4058546410902

 3/8˝ Drive T40 bit socket 1 1 4932480806 4058546410919

 3/8˝ Drive T45 bit socket 1 1 4932480807 4058546410926

 3/8˝ Drive T47 bit socket 1 1 4932480808 4058546410933

 3/8˝ Drive T50 bit socket 1 1 4932480809 4058546410940

 3/8˝ Drive T55 bit socket 1 1 4932480810 4058546410957

 3/8˝ Drive T60 bit socket 1 1 4932480811 4058546410964

  3/8˝ Drive Torx Bit Socket Set - 10 pc 10 1 4932480564 4058546408497

 T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T47, T50, T55, T60        

3/8˝ Drive hex bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive 3mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480830 4058546411152

 3/8˝ Drive 4mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480831 4058546411169

 3/8˝ Drive 5mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480832 4058546411176

 3/8˝ Drive 6mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480833 4058546411183

 3/8˝ Drive 7mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480834 4058546411190

 3/8˝ Drive 8mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480835 4058546411206

 3/8˝ Drive 9mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480836 4058546411213

 3/8˝ Drive 10mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480837 4058546411220

 3/8˝ Drive 11mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480838 4058546411237

 3/8˝ Drive 12mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480839 4058546411244

 3/8˝ Drive 13mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480840 4058546411251

 3/8˝ Drive 14mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480841 4058546411268

 3/8˝ Drive Metric Hex Bit Socket Set - 11 pc 11 1 4932480567 4058546408527

 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 
11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm        

NEW

NEW

3/8˝ Drive universal joint adapter

	■ Universal Joint provides easier access in hard to reach spaces to get every job done, both in the 
garage and on the jobsite.

	■ Ball detent securely holds the socket to the adapter.
	■ Chrome finish for optimal resistance to corrosion and rust.

3/8˝ Drive bit holder

	■ Ball detent for a secure hold onto bits.
	■ Chrome finish for improved rust protection.
	■ 1/4˝ Hex bit reception to work with the most common bit sizes.

3/8˝ Drive extensions

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive Bit Holder for 1/4˝Hex Bits 1 1 4932493962 4058546511227

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive 38mm extension 1 1 4932480911 4058546411961

 3/8˝ Drive 76mm extension 1 1 4932480912 4058546411978

 3/8˝ Drive 152mm extension 1 1 4932480913 4058546411985

 3/8˝ Drive 356mm extension 1 1 4932480914 4058546411992

 3/8˝ drive extension set - 4 pc 4 1 4932480638 4058546409234

 38mm, 76mm, 152mm, 356mm        

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive Universal Joint Adapter 1 1 4932493358 4058546482299

3/8˝ Drive wobble extensions

	■ Wobble functionality provides additional access in tight spaces and can also be used as a standard 
extension when fully inserted.

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.

 
Description Pack 

quantity
Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive 76mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480923 4058546412081

 3/8˝ Drive 152mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480924 4058546412098

 3/8˝ Drive 254mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480925 4058546412104

 3/8˝ Drive 305mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480926 4058546412111

 4pc 3/8˝ Drive wobble extension set 4 1 4932480641 4058546409265

 76mm, 152mm, 254mm, 305mm        

NEW

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 3/8˝ Drive 3/8˝F X 1/2˝M Adapter 1 1 4932480647 4058546409326

 3/8˝ Drive 3/8˝F X 1/4˝M Adapter 1 1 4932480648 4058546409333
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1/2˝ drive flex head ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Versatile lockable flex head: Switch between 11 locking positions and freely moving head.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.
	■ Standard and extended handle lengths for easier access in tight spaces or extra leverage.

1/2˝ drive ratchet

	■ 90 tooth design with 4 °of arc swing for tight work spaces.
	■ Slim profile head with flush direction lever offers better accessibility.

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ drive ratchet 286 1 1 4932471865 4058546297640

 1/2˝ drive long ratchet 457 1 1 4932479654 4058546374488

 Description Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ drive flexible head ratchet 286 1 1 4932479655 4058546374495

 1/2˝ drive long flexible head ratchet 457 1 1 4932479656 4058546374501

1/2˝ Drive adapter

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides
	■ Drive size conversion for increasing the drive size of ratchet allowing usage on a wider variety of 
sockets

	■ Laser engraved size ID for easy and quick size identification
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ Drive 1/2˝F X 3/8˝M Adapter 1 1 4932480649 4058546409340

1/2˝ Drive chrome sockets with FOUR FLAT™ 
sides

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
	■ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.
	■ Stamped sizes for easy visibility.
	■ Chrome finish.

 Description Width (mm) Diameter 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ drive - 8 mm 17.7 13.7 38 1 1 4932480006 4058546378004

 1/2˝ drive - 9 mm 17.7 14.2 38 1 1 4932480007 4058546378011

 1/2˝ drive - 10 mm 18.8 15.3 38 1 1 4932480008 4058546378028

 1/2˝ drive - 11 mm 18.8 16.8 38 1 1 4932480009 4058546378035

 1/2˝ drive - 12 mm 18.8 17.8 38 1 1 4932480010 4058546378042

 1/2˝ drive - 13 mm 18.8 19 38 1 1 4932480011 4058546378059

 1/2˝ drive - 14 mm 18.8 20.3 38 1 1 4932480012 4058546378066

 1/2˝ drive - 15 mm 18.8 21.8 38 1 1 4932480013 4058546378073

 1/2˝ drive - 16 mm 18.8 21.8 38 1 1 4932480014 4058546378080

 1/2˝ drive - 17 mm 19.4 23.8 38 1 1 4932480015 4058546378097

 1/2˝ drive - 18 mm 20.5 25.8 38 1 1 4932480016 4058546378103

 1/2˝ drive - 19 mm 20.5 25.8 38 1 1 4932480017 4058546378110

 1/2˝ drive - 20 mm 22.1 27.8 38 1 1 4932480018 4058546378127

 1/2˝ drive - 21 mm 22.1 27.8 38 1 1 4932480019 4058546378134

 1/2˝ drive - 22 mm 23.3 29.8 38 1 1 4932480020 4058546378141

 1/2˝ drive - 23 mm 25.3 31.8 39 1 1 4932480021 4058546378158

 1/2˝ drive - 24 mm 25.3 31.8 39 1 1 4932480022 4058546378165

 1/2˝ drive - 25 mm 27.7 33.8 42 1 1 4932480023 4058546378172

 1/2˝ drive - 26 mm 27.7 33.8 42 1 1 4932480024 4058546378189

 1/2˝ drive - 27 mm 29.7 35.8 42 1 1 4932480025 4058546378196

 1/2˝ drive - 28 mm 29.7 37.8 42 1 1 4932480026 4058546378202

 1/2˝ drive - 30 mm 32.7 39.8 44 1 1 4932480027 4058546378219

 1/2˝ drive - 32 mm 33.8 41.8 44 1 1 4932480028 4058546378226

 1/2˝ drive - 36 mm 37.8 45.8 48 1 1 4932480029 4058546378233

 1/2˝ drive deep - 10 mm 18.8 15 78 1 1 4932480030 4058546378240

 1/2˝ drive deep - 11 mm 18.8 16.8 78 1 1 4932480031 4058546378257

 1/2˝ drive deep - 12 mm 18.8 17.8 78 1 1 4932480032 4058546378264

 1/2˝ drive deep - 13 mm 18.8 19 78 1 1 4932480033 4058546420550

 1/2˝ drive deep - 14 mm 18.8 20.3 78 1 1 4932480034 4058546376048

 1/2˝ drive deep - 15 mm 18.8 21.8 78 1 1 4932480035 4058546376055

 1/2˝ drive deep - 16 mm 18.8 21.8 78 1 1 4932480036 4058546376062

 1/2˝ drive deep - 17 mm 19.4 23.8 78 1 1 4932480037 4058546376079

 1/2˝ drive deep - 18 mm 20.5 25.8 78 1 1 4932480038 4058546376086

 1/2˝ drive deep - 19 mm 20.5 25.8 78 1 1 4932480039 4058546376093

 1/2˝ drive deep - 20 mm 22.7 27.8 78 1 1 4932480040 4058546376109

 1/2˝ drive deep - 21 mm 22.7 27.8 78 1 1 4932480041 4058546376116

 1/2˝ drive deep - 22 mm 23.7 29.8 78 1 1 4932480042 4058546403270

 1/2˝ drive deep - 23 mm 26.7 31.8 78 1 1 4932480043 4058546403287

 1/2˝ drive deep - 24 mm 26.7 31.8 78 1 1 4932480044 4058546403294

 1/2˝ drive deep - 27 mm 29.7 35.8 78 1 1 4932480045 4058546403300

 1/2˝ drive deep - 30 mm 32.7 39.8 78 1 1 4932480046 4058546403317

 1/2˝ drive deep - 32 mm 33.8 41.8 78 1 1 4932480047 4058546403324

 1/2˝ drive deep - 36 mm 37.8 45.8 78 1 1 4932480048 4058546403331
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1/2˝ Drive hex bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

1/2˝ Drive torx bit socket

	■ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling and provide a wrench-ready design.
	■ Slim design for better access in tight spaces.
	■ Single forged piece adds durability in high torque applications.
	■ Stamped sizes for better visibility in all lighting conditions.

1/2˝ drive universal joint

	■ Improved joint durability to withstand higher torque.
	■ Wobble drive to provide additional access and can also be used in the standard position 
when socket is fully inserted.

	■ Allows access to difficult angles that cannot be reached with a fixed ratchet and socket.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust resistance.
	■ Laser engraved size label for quick and easy identification.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ drive universal joint 1 1 4932480650 4058546409357

NEW

NEW

 Description Min. order 
quantity

Pack 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ Drive 4mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480842 4058546411275

 1/2˝ Drive 5mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480843 4058546411282

 1/2˝ Drive 6mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480844 4058546411299

 1/2˝ Drive 7mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480845 4058546411305

 1/2˝ Drive 8mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480846 4058546411312

 1/2˝ Drive 9mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480847 4058546411329

 1/2˝ Drive 10mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480848 4058546411336

 1/2˝ Drive 12mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480849 4058546411343

 1/2˝ Drive 14mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480850 4058546411350

 1/2˝ Drive 17mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480851 4058546411367

 1/2˝ Drive 19mm hex bit socket 1 1 4932480852 4058546411374

 1/2˝ Drive Metric Hex Bit Socket Set - 10 pc 1 10 4932480853 4058546411381

 Description Min. order 
quantity

Pack 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ Drive T20 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480812 4058546410971

 1/2˝ Drive T25 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480813 4058546410988

 1/2˝ Drive T27 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480814 4058546410995

 1/2˝ Drive T30 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480815 4058546411008

 1/2˝ Drive T40 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480816 4058546411015

 1/2˝ Drive T45 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480817 4058546411022

 1/2˝ Drive T50 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480818 4058546411039

 1/2˝ Drive T55 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480819 4058546411046

 1/2˝ Drive T60 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480820 4058546411053

 1/2˝ Drive T70 Bit Socket 1 1 4932480821 4058546411060

  1/2˝ Drive Torx Bit Socket Set - 10 pc 1 9 4932480822 4058546411077

1/2˝ Drive extensions

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ Drive 76mm extension 1 1 4932480915 4058546412005

 1/2˝ Drive 127mm extension 1 1 4932480916 4058546412012

 1/2˝ Drive 254mm extension 1 1 4932480917 4058546412029

 1/2˝ Drive 381mm extension 1 1 4932480918 4058546412036

 1/2˝ drive extension set - 4 pc 4 1 4932480639 4058546409241

 76mm, 127mm, 254mm, 381mm        

1/2˝ Drive wobble extensions

	■ Wobble functionality provides additional access in tight spaces and can also be used as a standard 
extension when fully inserted.

	■ Precision knurling located on the shaft and female drive end for better control when hand threading.
	■ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust protection.
	■ Laser engraved size ID for quick and easy identification.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 1/2˝ Drive 76mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480927 4058546412128

 1/2˝ Drive 127mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480928 4058546412135

 1/2˝ Drive 254mm wobble extension 1 1 4932480929 4058546412142

 3pc 1/2˝ Drive wobble extension set 3 1 4932480642 4058546409272

 76mm, 127mm, 254mm      

NEW
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1/2˝ drive breaker bar

	■ Provides Extra leverage for tougher bolts.
	■ 180° swiveling head.

 Description Total length (mm) Total length (inch) Article Number EAN Code    

 
1/2˝ drive breaker drive 
(15˝) 380 15 4932471866 4058546297657

 
1/2˝ drive breaker drive 
(24˝) 610 24 4932471867 4058546297664

milwaukeetool.co.uk

T-bar handle with swivel socket hex metric

	■ 180° Durable swiveling socket for best access hard-to-reach angles.
	■ Sliding handle bar to optimal adjust to different positions for more leverage or narrow spaces.
	■ Shallow sockets to allow fastening of nuts with longer bolts.

NEW

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 6mm 1 1 4932492675 4058546475468

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 7mm 1 1 4932492676 4058546475475

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 8mm 1 1 4932492677 4058546475482

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 9mm 1 1 4932492678 4058546475499

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 10mm 1 1 4932492679 4058546475505

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 11mm 1 1 4932492680 4058546475512

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 12mm 1 1 4932492681 4058546475529

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 13mm 1 1 4932492682 4058546475536

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 14mm 1 1 4932492683 4058546475543

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 15mm 1 1 4932492684 4058546475550

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 16mm 1 1 4932492685 4058546475567

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 17mm 1 1 4932492686 4058546475574

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 18mm 1 1 4932492687 4058546475581

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 19mm 1 1 4932492688 4058546475598

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 20mm 1 1 4932492689 4058546475604

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 21mm 1 1 4932492690 4058546475611

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 22mm 1 1 4932492691 4058546475628

 T-bar handle with swivel socket hex 24mm 1 1 4932492692 4058546475635

 7 pc T-bar handle with swivel socket set
7 1 4932492674 4058546475451

 8, 10, 11, 13, 14, 17, 19mm

Pry bar

	■ I-Beam design for added durability.
	■ All-metal core for improved durability.
	■ Hammer-ready strike cap improves leverage when working in tight spaces.
	■ Comfortable Tri-Lobe handles for better grip.
	■ All-chrome shafts for increased durability.
	■ Curved claw design reduces damage when pulling nails.

Hook & pick sets

	■ All-metal core for long-lasting durability and rust protection.
	■ Chrome-plated shanks reduce corrosion and provide rust protection.
	■ Comfort grip handle and precision knurling increase tool control and user comfort.
	■ Supplied in an easy-access storage tray for long-term tool storage.

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a Hose Pick - Flat Tip 1 1 4932480570 4058546408558 6 13 6 13 6 13 

b Hose Pick - Hook 1 1 4932480571 4058546408565 6 13 6 13 6 13 

c Hose Pick - Bent 90 Degree 1 1 4932480572 4058546408572 6 13 6 13 6 13 

d Hose Pick - Bent 45 Degree 1 1 4932480573 4058546408589 6 13 6 13 6 13 

e Hook & pick set 4 1 48229215 045242508105 6 13 6 13 6 13 

 offset pick, straight pick, hook, 90° pick        

f Heavy Duty Hook & Pick Set (4 pc) 4 1 4932480568 4058546408534 6 13 6 13 6 13 

 HD Flat hose pick, HD 90° hose pick, HD 45°hose 
pick, HD Hook hose pick, Storage tray        

g Hook & Pick Set (8 pc) 8 1 4932480569 4058546408541 6 13 6 13 6 13 

 
HD Flat hose pick, HD 90°hose pick, HD 45°hose 
pick, HD Hook hose pick, Straight pick, Offset 
hook, Hook, 90°hook, Storage tray

       

 Description Pack 
quantity

Min. order 
quantity Article Number EAN Code    

a 200mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480595 4058546408800

b 300mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480596 4058546408817

c 450mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480597 4058546408824

d 600mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480598 4058546408831

e 900mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480599 4058546408848

f 1000mm Pry bar 1 1 4932480600 4058546408855

g Pry bar set - 4 pcs
1 1 48229214 045242508099

 200 mm - 300 mm - 450 mm - 600 mm
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All data incl. service and warranty conditions as well as product range are subject to change
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